Catalogue
Fluid
uid Power
d Power ■ Fluid P
wer ■ Fluid Power
■ Flu
■ Fluid Power
■ Fluid Power

4. Set of sealing
5. mounting bolts
Type designation
Type of the coil
of the coil voltage
E1 E5
Ordering number
01200 936-4610
01400 936-4637
09800 936-4675
10200 936-4677
20500 936-4685
02450 936-2440
11550 936-2475
23050 936-2485
Solenoid coil
Type of the nut Sealing ring Ordering number
Standard nut
22 × 2
485-9963
Nut with rubber cap 485-9966
Solenoid fixing nut + sealing ring
11HK.66.U1.02 © Danfoss Fluid Power 03/99
Directional Valves DCV 05
Connector plug to DIN 43 650
Connector plug A Connector plug B
Type designation Model Max. input grey black
voltage Ordering number
K1
without rectifier
0… 250 V DC
936-9902 936-9901
0… 230 V AC
K2
without rectifier and with
12… 30 V DC 936-9908 936-9907
0… 230 V AC 936-9906 936-9905
K3 without rectifier 0… 250 V AC 936-9904 936-9903
K4 without rectifier and with LED 250 V AC 936-9910 936-9909
Type Dimensions, number
Ordering number
Standard - NBR 70
Square ring O-ring
12.42 × 1.68 (5 pcs.) 23.81 × 2.62 (2 pcs.) 486-9960
Viton 12.42 × 1.68 (5 pcs.) 23.47 × 2.62 (2 pcs.) 486-9965
Set of the seal
Dimensions, number Tightening borque Ordering number
M6 × 40 DIN 912 - 10.9 (4 pcs.) 15 Nm 485-9964
Mounting bolts – set
HK.66.U1.02 © Danfoss Fluid Power 03/99
Danfoss Hydraulics
ISO 9001
Caution
ISO